The 103nd All Japan Ski Championships Alpine SG
SUPER GIANT SLALOM (WOMEN)
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY
FIS TD [CHN} START 1120m
FINISH 740m
REFEREE Takahashi Minoru [JpN] VERTICAL DROP  380m
SUB REFEREE Okazawa Kenta [JPN] TOTAL LENGTH 1648m
CHIEF OF RACE Aihara Masahiro [JPN]
NAME OF COURCE SuperG Central Slope
HOMOL.OGATION-NO 14683/11/22
——————————— 1st TECHNICAL DATA ——-——————m —~——=———=——————  2nd TECHNICAL DATA -————-—-—-——
COURCE SETTER Aihara Hiroyuki [JPN] COURCE SETTER
NUMBER OF GATES 34(31) NUMBER OF GATES
START TIME [1:11 START TEMP -6.0°C START TIME START TEMP
FINISH TIME 11:45 FINISH TEMP -3.0°C FINISH TIME FINISH TEMP
WEATHER Snow WEATHER
SNOW CONDITIONS Hard SNOW CONDITIONS
(FORE RUNNER) (FORE RUNNER)
—-A- VWilliams Hugh [JPN)
~-B- Sato Quka [JPN]
~-C—- Kai Reon [JPN]
-D- Nlhei Ichika [JPN]
~E- Onuma Ichiya [JPN]

ST CODE COMPET1TORS TIME  F=1190

PL  No No SURNAME + NAME NAT RUN  R-POINT
1 22 308400 NAKAMURA Yuki JPN 1:09. 33 0.00

2 14 308482 ENDO Nana JPN 1:09. 62 4,98

3 3 308479 FUKUSHIMA Sachiho JPN 1:09. 86 9.10

4 17 308379 KOBAYASHI Hikari JPN 1:10. 51 20. 25

4 13 308460 KOBAYASHI Kaede JPN 1:10. 51 20. 25

6 7 308449 YOSHIDA Miyu JEN 1:10. 63 22.31

7 15 308568 ABE Shiori JPN 1:10. 86 26. 26

8 23 308540 TOYA Wakana JPN 1:11. 48 36. 90

9 29 308462 YAMADA Yuka JPN 1:11.53 37. 76

10 26 308384 SATO Minori JPN 1:11.87 43. 60
1L 12 308559 ITO Mizue JPN 1:11.96 45. 14
12 20 308303 TOKUTAKE Marin JPN 1:11.97 45. 31
13 21 308499 FUKUMOTO Riko JPN 1:12. 09 47.37
13 6 308335 KUMAMOTO Kokona JPN 1:12. 09 47.37
15 2 308671 SAKATA Yui JPN 1:12. 12 47.89
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ST CODE COMPETITORS TIME  F=1190
PL  No No SURNAME + NAME NAT RUN  R-POINT
16 5 308498 TAKAHASHI Miu JPN 1:12.83 60. 08
17 11 305824 MURAMATSU Akiko JPN 1:12, 95 62. 13
18 19 308381 MATSUDA Misaki JPN 1:13. 15 65. 57
19 16 308468 AGARI Miharu JPN 1:13. 51 71.75
20 27 308214 KOJIMA Sakura JPN 1:13.62 73. 63
21 1 308221 MURATA Hikari JPN 1:14. 10 81.87
22 9 308209 MAKINO Momo JPN 1:14. 17 83.08
23 24 308470 SATO Shuka JPN 1:14. 60 90. 46
24 8 308670 SUZUGUCHI Mao JPN 1:15. 16 100,07
25 25 308596 TANAKA Rena JPN 1:15.77 110.54
26 18 308444 NAKAYA Yuzuka JPN 1:15.80  111.05
27 4 308651 SATO Hiyori JPN 1:16. 84 128. 90
28 30 308476 MORIKAWA Rion JPN 1:18.74  161.52
29 28 308412 INOUE Hijiri JPN 1:20.28  187.95
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CODE COMPETITORS
No SURNAME + NAME
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
00
51
H2
53
54

308081
308700
308325
J08211
308552
308238
308377
308405
308469
308192
308682
308383
308376
J08208
308451
308452
308385
JOB185
308546
JO8705

308731
308301

308518
308246

DID NOT FINISH

10

DISQUALIFIED

308529

[1st RUN] 24
KATO Miyu

IZAWA Sora
KUROIWA Saki
KAWAHARA Honoka

TAKASEKI Yua
HOSHIKAWA Miku

KAYA Misaki
HOSAKA Hana
FURUNO Sana

SATO Miku

SHINYA Yuika
0ZAKI Kaede
KAWABATA Chisato

YAMAMOTO Amane
HOSODA Mi tsuki

NAKAMURA Ririka
SHIMIZU Yuna
MIYAMOTO Rio
HAYASHIDA Yuki
TAKAGI Kokona
MOR]1 Kotoha

ITO Marino

AKIYAMA Ayaka
NISHIDA Reia

[1st RUN] 1
WATABE Konoha
[1st RUN] 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st RUN) 0

FIS TD Lin Jin

Oficial Time By TAG HEUER
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The 103nd All Japan Ski Championships Alpine SG
SUPER GIANT SLALOM WOMEN

PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

ST CODE COMPETITORS FIS BEST5 RACE
PL  No No SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
122 308400 NAKAMURA Yuki JPN 282. 14
2 14 308482 ENDO Nana JPN 251,73 251.73 4.98
3 3 308479 FUKUSHIMA Sachiho JPN 2217.50 227.50 9.10
4 17 308379 KOBAYASHI Hikari JPN 307. 22
4 13 308460 KOBAYASHI Kaede JPN 248.85 248. 85 20. 25
6 7 308449 YOSHIDA Miyu JPN 263.23 263. 23 22.31
7 15 308568 ABE Shiori JPN 241. 52 241,52 26. 26
8 23 308540 TOYA Wakana JPN 290.71
9 29 308462 YAMADA Yuka JPN 362. 43
10 26 308384 SATO Minori JPN 333.83
TOTAL  1232.83 82.90
SUM -A- SUM -C-
THE BEST 5 START
ST CODE COMPETITORS FIS RACE
PL  No No SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS ~ RESULT
1 3 308479 FUKUSHIMA Sachiho JPN 227.50 3
2 12 308559 ITO Mizue JPN 236. 49 11
3 11 305824 MURAMATSU Akiko JPN 239, 10 17
4 15 308568 ABE Shiori JPN 241.52 7
5 13 308460 KOBAYASHI Kaede JPN 248.85 4
 193.45
Sl B
1232.83 +  1193.46 - 82.90 = 2343.39 : 10 = 234. 339
-A- -B- ~C- I
CALCULATE PENALTY 234. 34
ADDER 0.00
CORRECTION VALUE 0.00
PENALTY APPLIED 234.34
FIS TD

Lin Jin [CHN] /‘1/7\\/‘ 4
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